F
 E
Co
m
bo
 C
irc
ui

  CL  E - 712 024Z 10 - C C16 B - FDB
 CLU E - 723 024E 22 - C C20 B
Catalog Number Coding
CLE Ecombo
Breaker Current
A16 0.1 - 0.16A
A25 0.16A - 0.25A
A40 0.25 - 0.40A
A63 0.40 - 0.63A
B10 0.63 - 1A
B16 1 - 1.6A
B25 1.6 - 2.5A
B40 2.5 - 4A
B63 4 - 6.3A
C10 6.3 - 10A
C16 10 - 16A
C20 14.5 - 20A
C25 18 - 25A
C29 23 - 29A
C32 26.5 - 32A
C36 30 - 36A
C40 34 - 40A
This illustration is for reference only.
Turn to the appropriate page to determine
specific catalog number.
F
 E
Co
m
bo
 C
irc
ui
t C
on
tr
ol
le
rs
 F1.42
visit www.sprecherschuh.com/ecatalog for pricing and the most up to date information SSNA2018
Discount Schedule B7
www.sprecherschuh.com/ecatalog - All pricing shown in US dollars - FY20
Non-Reversing Ecombo Starters with AC Coil, Series CA8 Contactor
Thermal Trip
[A]
Magnetic Trip
[A]
Typical Three Phase [HP]
Catalog Number ➋ Price200V 230V 460V 575V
KTA9-32S – Standard Interrupting Capacity  (14 x In)
0.10…0.16A 2.2 ~ ~ ~ ~ CLE-809✱10-CA16X 400.09
0.16…0.25A 3.5 ~ ~ ~ ~ CLE-809✱10-CA25X 400.09
0.25…0.40A 5.6 ~ ~ ~ ~ CLE-809✱10-CA40X 400.09
0.40…0.63A 8.8 ~ ~ ~ ~ CLE-809✱10-CA63X 432.22
0.63…1.0A 14 ~ ~ 1/2 1/2 CLE-809✱10-CB10X 432.22
1.0…1.6A 22 ~ ~ 3/4 3/4 CLE-809✱10-CB16X 432.22
1.6…2.5A 35 1/2 1/2 1 1-1/2 CLE-809✱10-CB25X 432.22
2.5…4.0A 56 3/4 3/4 2 3 CLE-809✱10-CB40X 432.22
4.0…6.3A 88 1 1-1/2 3 5  CLE-809✱10-CB63X 446.73
6.3…10A 140 2 2 5 5  CLE-809✱10-CC10X 446.73
6.3…10A 140 2 2 5 7-1/2  CLE-812✱10-CC10X 505.82
10…16A 224 3 3 7-1/2 10  CLE-812✱10-CC16X 505.82
Reversing Ecombo Starters with AC Coil, Series CA8 Contactor
Thermal Trip
[A]
Magnetic Trip
[A]
Typical Three Phase [HP]
Catalog Number ➋ Price200V 230V 460V 575V
KTA9-32S – Standard Interrupting Capacity  (14 x In)
0.10…0.16A 2.2 ~ ~ ~ ~ CLUE-809✱10-CA16X 588.74
0.16…0.25A 3.5 ~ ~ ~ ~ CLUE-809✱10-CA25X 588.74